STMicroelectronics - STR735FZ2T7 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

1
/ W
U
P
22
STR731F/STR736F
Note: CAN alternate functions not available on STR736F.
STR73xFxx Block diagram
  15/52
19 F3 12
P0.14/OCMPB
3
I/O TT 2mA X X Port 0.14 TIM3: output compare B output
20 F4 13 P0.15/OCMPA3 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 0.15 TIM3: output compare A output
21 F5 14 P1.0/OCMPA4 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 1.0 TIM4: output compare A output
22 F6 15 P1.1/OCMPB4 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 1.1 TIM4: output compare B output
23 G2 16 P1.2/ICAPB4 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 1.2 TIM4: input capture B input
24 G3 17 P1.3/ICAPA4 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 1.3 TIM4: input capture A input
25 G4 VSS S Ground
26 H1 VDD S Supply voltage (5 V)
27 J1 P1.4 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 1.4
28 G5 P1.5 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 1.5
29 K1 18 P1.6/OCMPB1 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 1.6 TIM1: output compare B output
30 L1 19 P1.7/OCMPA1 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 1.7 TIM1: output compare A output
31 H2 20 P1.8/OCMPA0 I/O TT INT0 2mA X X Port 1.8 TIM0: output compare A output
32 H3 21 P1.9/OCMPB0 I/O TT INT1 2mA X X Port 1.9 TIM0: output compare B output
33 H4 22 P1.10/ICAPB0 I/O TT WUP28 2mA X X Port 1.10 TIM0: input capture B input
34 J2 23 P1.11/ICAPA0 I/O TT WUP29 2mA X X Port 1.11 TIM0: input capture A input
35 J3 24 P1.12/ICAPA1 I/O TT WUP30 2mA X X Port 1.12 TIM1: input capture A input
36 K2 25 P1.13/ICAPB1 I/O TT WUP31 2mA X X Port 1.13 TIM1: input capture B input
37 M1 26 P1.14/CAN0RX I/O TT WUP12 2mA X X Port 1.14 CAN0: receive data input
38 L2 27 P1.15/CAN0TX I/O TT 2mA X X Port 1.15 CAN0: transmit data output
39 L3 28 P2.0/PWM0 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 2.0 PWM0: PWM output
40 K3 29 P2.1/CAN1RX I/O TT WUP13 2mA X X Port 2.1 CAN1: receive data input
41 M4 30 P2.2/CAN1TX I/O TT 2mA X X Port 2.2 CAN1: transmit data output
42 L4 31 P2.3/PWM1 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 2.3 PWM1: PWM output
43 M2 32 P2.4/PWM2 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 2.4 PWM2: PWM output
44 M3 P2.5/PWM3 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 2.5 PWM3: PWM output
45 K4 P2.6/PWM4 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 2.6 PWM4: PWM output
46 J4 P2.7/PWM5 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 2.7 PWM5: PWM output
47 M5 33 M0 I TT pd BOOT: mode selection 0 input
48 L5 34 RSTIN I CT pu Reset input
49 K5 35 M1 I TT pd BOOT: mode selection 1 input
Table 4. STR73xF pin description